

Share of previous year	9,594	9,594	11,179
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) [of Rs. 10/- Each] - Basic & Diluted	(4.83)	(14.47)	(7.43)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) [of Rs. 10/- Each] - Basic & Diluted	(4.83)	(14.47)	(7.43)

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.wmtea.com) and also have been communicated to the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and the Calcutta Stock Exchange (www.cse-india.com) to make the same available on their websites.
Place: Kolkata
Date: 30th May, 2016

For and on behalf of the Board
R S Jhawar
Director

A Member of the Williamson Magor Group

5.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)
6.	Earning Per Share (not annualised) in ₹ (before extraordinary items) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each fully paid) a) Basic b) Diluted
7.	Earning Per Share (not annualised) in ₹ (after extraordinary items) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each fully paid) a) Basic b) Diluted

Note:

- The Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 30, 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) and Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.saharahousingfina.com.

for SAHARA

Place: Kolkata
Dated: May 30, 2016

HINDUSTHAN TEA & TRADING CO. LIMITED
Regd. Office: 5, J.B.S. Haldan Avenue, (Formerly E.M. Bye Pass),
1st Floor, Silver Avenue, Kolkata-700105. Telefax: 2261-7061/54/55.
Email: as2909@rediffmail.com CIN - L51226WB1954PLC022034

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31.03.2016
(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Three Months ended 31.03.16	Corres. Three Months in previous Year	Twelve Months ended 31.03.16	Year Ended 31.03.15 (Audited)
1 Net Sales/Income from Operations	-	-	-	65.33
2 Other Income	-	-	-	-
Total Expenditure	19.85	16.58	70.48	-
a. Increase / decrease in Stock in Trade	-	-	-	-
b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-	-
c. Staff cost	-	-	-	-
d. Other expenditure	-	-	-	-
4 Interest	8.12	3.37	17.07	32.39
5 Depreciation	-	-	-	-
6 Profit (+) / Loss (-) before Tax (1+2-3-4-5)	0.46	3.66	1.85	4.23
7 Provision for Tax (Net of Deferred Tax)	11.27	9.55	51.56	28.71
8 Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) (6-7)	12.21	9.77	12.21	9.77
9 Paid up Equity Share Capital	(0.94)	(0.22)	39.35	18.94
10 Reserve excluding revaluation reserves	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
11 Basic and Diluted EPS for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (Rs.)	258.66	219.31	258.66	219.31
	(0.38)	(0.09)	16.06	7.73

Notes:

- The above working results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 30.05.2016
- Previous years / Quarter ended figures are re-grouped, re-casted, wherever found necessary.
- The Company is having only rental income, hence segmental reporting is not applicable.
- No investors complain received during the quarter and no investor complain pending till date.

By order of the Board
For Hindusthan Tea & Trading Co. Ltd,
Manoj Kumar Bhagat
Director
DIN - 00088842

Place: Kolkata
Date: 30.05.2016

GLOBAL CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED
CIN : L51109WB1989PLC046292,
Regd. Office : 3B, Lalbazar Street, 5th Floor, Kolkata-700 001
Email : gcm11995@gmail.com; Website : www.globalcapitalmarketandinfra.lttd.com
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2016

Svasti Microfinance Pri
CIN No. U65922TN1995PTC0
Corporate: Off. No. 307, 3rd floor "Flying Colours, Par
L.B.S. Cross road, Mulund (West), Mu
Reg Address: Old 107, New No 187, Peters Ro

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED

Sr. No.	Particulars (Refer Notes Below)	6 months ended 31/03/2016	31/03/2015
		Unaudited	
1	Income from Operations		
1a.	Interest Income		
1b.	Other Operating Income	452.26	149.55
	Total Income from Operations (1a and 1b)	601.81	
2	Other Income		51.21
3	Total Income (1+2)	653.02	
4	Interest Expense including Finance charges		272.74
5	Operating Expenses		
5a.	Employee benefits expense		252.90
5b.	Depreciation and amortisation expense		22.16
5c.	Rent		24.25
5d.	Provision on Receivables under Financing Activities		20.93
5e.	Other Operating Expenses		41.33
6	Total expenses (4+5) excluding provisions and contingencies	634.31	
7	Operating Profit before Provisions and Contingencies (3-6)	18.71	
8	Provisions (other than tax) and Contingencies		
9	Exceptional Items		
10	Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7-8-9)	18.71	
11	Tax Expense (Net of MAT Credit)		
12	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax (10-11)	(14.45)	
13	Extraordinary Items	4.26	
14	Net Profit for the period (12-13)		
15	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share)	4.26	192.87
16	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves		
17	Network		

Ch. Sananda
3/6/16

New Paper: The Financial Express
Published on: Tuesday, 31/05/2016

বের করতে আমরা যথাসাধ্য চেষ্টা করছি। শান্তিপূর্ণ সমাধানসূত্র চাই এবং তা দুটি সম্প্রদায়ের কাছে গ্রহণযোগ্য হতে হবে। একইসঙ্গে আমরা এও চাই, সুপ্রিম কোর্টে এই মামলার যাতে প্রতিদিন শুনানি হয়। পাশাপাশি আনসারি বলেন, আমরা সবসময়ই আলোচনায় রাজি। দুটি সম্প্রদায়ই যাতে খুশি হয়, এমন শান্তিপূর্ণ সমাধান সূত্রই খুঁজে বের করতে হবে আমাদের।

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Annual Results for the period ended on March 31.03.2016, files with Stock Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements).
Date: 30.05.2016
Place: Kolkata
For, Omr
An

হিন্দুস্তান টি অ্যান্ড ট্রেডিং কোঃ লিমিটেড

৫. জে বি এস হাউসে এভিনিউ (পূর্বতন ই এম বাইপাস)
২য় তল, সিলভার আর্কেড, কলকাতা-৭০০১০৫
টেলি ফ্যাক্স : ২২৫১৭০৫১/৭০৫৪/৭০৫৫, ইমেল :
as2909@rediffmail.com
Cin : L51226WBI954PLC022034
৩১ মার্চ ২০১৬-এ সমাপ্ত তিন মাসের পরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফল

ক্রমিক নং	বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত	পূর্বকর্তী	সমাপ্ত	সমাপ্ত
		তিন মাস	বছরের	বাগো মাস	বছর
		৩১.৩.১৬	সমকালীন	৩১.৩.১৬	৩১.৩.১৫
			তিন মাস		(পরীক্ষিত)
১)	ব্যাংক কর্ম থেকে আর				
	নিট বিক্রয়				
২)	অন্যান্য আর	১৯.৮৫	১৬.৫৮	৭০.৪৮	৬৫.০০
৩)	মোট আর				
	ক) বাণিজ্য মজুতে হ্রাস/বৃদ্ধি				
	খ) ঋণমাল্যের ব্যবহার				
	গ) কর্মী ঋণ				
	ঘ) অন্যান্য ব্যয়				
৪)	সুদ	৮.১২	৩.৩৭	১৭.০৭	৩২.৩৬
৫)	অবচয়/সমন্বয়করণ	০.৪৬	৩.৬৬	১.৮৫	৪.২০
৬)	কর পূর্বে মুনাফা (+)/ক্ষতি (-)				
	(১+২-৩-৪-৫)	১১.২৭	২.৫৫	৫১.৫৬	২৮.৭১
৭)	করের জন্য সংস্থান (নিট অব বিলিফত কর)	১২.২১	২.৭৭	১২.২১	২.৭৭
৮)	নিট মুনাফা (+)/ক্ষতি (-) (৬-৭)	(০.৯৪)	(০.২২)	৩৯.৩৫	১৮.৯৪
৯)	আদায়মত ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূল্যবন	২৪.৫০	২৪.৫০	২৪.৫০	২৪.৫০
১০)	পুনর্মূল্যায়ন সংরক্ষণ বাধে সংরক্ষণ	২৫৮.৬৬	২১৯.৩১	২৫৮.৬৬	২১৯.৩১
১১)	পূর্বকর্তী বছরের এবং বছর থেকে				
	তারিখের সময়ের মৌলিক এবং মিশ্রিত ই পি এস (০.৩৮)	(০.৩৮)	১৬.০৬	৭.৭৩	

ব্রহ্মবা : ১। উপরোক্ত ব্যবহারিক ফলাফলগুলি ৩০/০৫/২০১৬ অনুষ্ঠিত কোম্পানির পরিচালকবর্গের সভায় গৃহীত এবং অডিট কমিটির দ্বারা পুনর্বিবেচিত।
২। সমাপ্ত পূর্বকর্তী বছর ত্রৈমাসিকের অর্থসংকুলি পুনর্বিব্যাখ্য, পুনঃসম্পন্ন করা হয়েছে প্রয়োজনে।
৩। কোম্পানির হ্রাস ভাড়া কৃত আর আছে, যদিও ক্ষেত্রীয় বিবরণী প্রয়োজ্য নয়।
৪। তিন মাসের বিনিয়োগকারী কোনও অভিযোগ গৃহীত হয়নি এবং তারিখ অবধি বিনিয়োগকারী কোনও অভিযোগ থাকি নেই।

পনমের আদেশদ্বারা
হিন্দুস্তান টি অ্যান্ড ট্রেডিং কোঃ লিঃ -এর পক্ষে
স্বা/-
মনোজকুমার ভগত
DIN : 00088842
ডিরেক্টর

স্থান : কলকাতা
তার : ৩০.০৫.১৬

SCINTILLA COMMERCIAL & CREDIT
Regd. Off: "Mercantile Building", Block-E, 2nd Floor,
9/12, Lalbazar Street, Kolkata - 700001
DIN: L65191WB1990PLC048276 Website: www.scintilla.co.in Email: in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2016 (Rs)

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.16	31.03.15	31.03.16	31.03.15
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	22728	8807	26657	15191
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(2578)	2085	79	20
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(2578)	2085	79	20
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	100278	100278	100278	100278
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the audited Balance Sheet of previous accounting year			2,071	1,997
Earnings Per Share (Not annualised)				
(a) Basic	(0.26)	0.21	0.01	0.00
(b) Diluted	(0.26)	0.21	0.01	0.00
Earnings Per Share (Not annualised)				
(a) Basic	(0.26)	0.21	0.01	0.00
(b) Diluted	(0.26)	0.21	0.01	0.00

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year Ended Financial Results for the period ended on March 31.03.2016, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Results for the quarter / year ended 31st March, 2016 is available on the Stock Exchange websites : BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and CSE Limited (www.cseindia.com) also on website of the Company (www.scintilla.co.in).

For and on behalf
For Scintilla Commercial & Credit

Date: 30.05.2016
Place: Kolkata

Jitendra
Manag

Signature
5/6/16

News Paper: Kalandan
Published on: 01/06/2016, Wednesday.